
Logo on Event Entrance Signage
Event Program 1/2 Page Ad
Logo on Event Calendar
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
300x250 Sidebar Ad on Event Website
(runs year-round)
8 Attendees

VENUE SPONSOR: $1,750VENUE SPONSOR: $1,750

MMEET THE CITYEET THE CITY

BRONZE SPONSOR: $500BRONZE SPONSOR: $500

SPONSORSHIP LEVELSSPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Logo in Event Program
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
4 Attendees

SILVER SPONSOR: $750SILVER SPONSOR: $750
Event Program 1/4 Page Ad
Logo on Event Calendar
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
6 Attendees

Logo on Event Entrance Signage
Event Program 1/2 Page Ad
Logo on Event Calendar
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
300x250 Sidebar Ad on Event Website
(runs year-round)
8 Attendees

Logo on Event Entrance Signage
Event Program 1/2 Page Ad
Logo on Event Calendar
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
300x250 Sidebar Ad on Event Website
(runs year-round)
8 Attendees

PRESENTING SPONSOR: $2,500PRESENTING SPONSOR: $2,500

Logo on Event Entrance Signage (Top
Billing)
2-Minutes at the Microphone
Event Program Full Page Ad
e-Newsletter Event Post Mention
Logo on Event Calendar
Logo on Chamber Event Webpage
Recognition by Event MC
Social Media Sponsor Spotlight
970x90 Leaderboard Ad on Event Website
(runs year-round)
300x250 Sidebar Ad on Event Website
(runs year-round)
10 Attendees

The Oceanside Chamber’s Annual “Meet the City” Reception provides a great opportunity to business
leaders to connect with local elected officials and key City of Oceanside staff members.

For more information, call the
Oceanside Chamber at

760-722-1534 or visit us at
www.OceansideChamber.com

GOLD SPONSOR: $1,500GOLD SPONSOR: $1,500 FOOD SPONSOR: $1,750FOOD SPONSOR: $1,750


